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Shocky Strand Invitational ­2015 ­ JV Boys Results

               "SHOCKY STRAND" MOORHEAD ROTARY INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET
                      MB Johnson Park - Moorhead, MN
                              August 31, 2015
                         JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS - 5K
   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
TEAM RESULTS: JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    19  Bemidji                   (  19:06.2  1:35:30.9   0:39.8)
========================================
  1      1  Joel Carlson 12          18:51.1
  2      2  Timothy Youso 10         18:52.0
  3      4  Paul Rietveld 11         19:06.3
  4      5  Cody Roder 11            19:10.6
  5      7  Riley Berg 9             19:30.9
  6   ( 24) Nick Palmer 10           21:15.8
  7   ( 27) Sam Hodgson 10           21:31.0

  2.    48  Fargo Davies              (  19:48.9  1:39:04.5   1:21.2)
========================================
  1      3  Ryan Teigen 12           19:01.1
  2      8  Andrew Christopher 10    19:31.5
  3     10  Jack Boub 9              19:59.5
  4     11  Aaron Hallstrom 11       20:10.1
  5     16  Austin Linn 10           20:22.3
  6   ( 19) Bobby Poynter 12         20:28.7
  7   ( 20) Mark Pettinger 12        20:30.7

  3.    64  Willmar                   (  20:04.4  1:40:21.7   1:36.4)
========================================
  1      6  Ibrahim Ismail 10        19:12.4
  2      9  Jonah Fabrizuis 10       19:55.2
  3     12  Michael Kompelien 11     20:10.1
  4     15  Mateo Marin-Mera 9       20:15.2
  5     22  Dakota Tjaden 12         20:48.8
  6   ( 26) Avery Smith 11           21:22.5
  7   ( 30) Noah Getz 10             21:57.2

  4.    83  Moorhead                  (  20:23.5  1:41:57.4   0:34.0)
========================================
  1     13  Christopher Fuglestad 12   20:10.2
  2     14  Matthew Hanson 11        20:10.7
  3     17  Jaxson Grube 9           20:23.7
  4     18  Blake Klimek 10          20:28.6
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  5     21  Logan Polomny 9          20:44.2
  6   ( 23) Charles Laughlin 10      20:56.7
  7   ( 28) Isaac Wicklund 9         21:37.4

  5.   154  TRF                       (  22:16.9  1:51:24.5   2:04.0)
========================================
  1     25  Collin Smith 11          21:19.4
  2     29  Danial Quick 8           21:38.3
  3     31  Bryar Lane 8             22:07.4
  4     33  Zachary Lee 11           22:56.0
  5     36  Tayton Zutz 11           23:23.4
  6   ( 39) Logan Lane 12            23:39.0
  7   ( 41) Nick Blais 9             24:07.7

  6.   182  Fergus Falls              (  23:22.0  1:56:49.6   1:41.1)
========================================
  1     32  Sawyer Votava 9          22:25.8
  2     35  Josh Longtin 12          23:22.5
  3     37  Will Prody 10            23:26.7
  4     38  Josiah Nord 12           23:27.7
  5     40  Andrew Christenson 11    24:06.9
  6   ( 44) Matthew Holzworth 9      25:35.8
  7   ( 45) Jordan Schneeberger 12   25:40.5

  7.   212  Hawley                    (  25:52.6  2:09:22.8   5:04.8)
========================================
  1     34  Carter Justensen 10      23:15.8
  2     42  David Flaten 6           25:15.8
  3     43  Gabe Specht 10           25:22.1
  4     46  Austin Osland 10         27:08.5
  5     47  Carter Tickel 9          28:20.6
  6   ( 48) Solomon Carlson 11       34:00.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

Place Tea/Tot  No.  Name                  Age Team                      Time    Pace     
===== ======== ==== ===================== === ========================= ======= ===== 
    1   1/12    825 Joel Carlson          12  Bemidji                   18:51.1  6:05 
    2   2/12    879 Timothy Youso         10  Bemidji                   18:52.0  6:05 
    3   1/20    922 Ryan Teigen           12  Fargo Davies              19:01.1  6:08 
    4   3/12    867 Paul Rietveld         11  Bemidji                   19:06.3  6:09 
    5   4/12    868 Cody Roder            11  Bemidji                   19:10.6  6:11 
    6   1/11    760 Ibrahim Ismail        10  Willmar                   19:12.4  6:11 
    7   1/4     704 Aaron Wegscheid       10  Perham                    19:27.2  6:16 
    8   5/12    599 Riley Berg            9   Bemidji                   19:30.9  6:17 
    9   2/20    896 Andrew Christopher    10  Fargo Davies              19:31.5  6:18 
   10   2/11    751 Jonah Fabrizuis       10  Willmar                   19:55.2  6:25 
   11   3/20    895 Jack Boub             9   Fargo Davies              19:59.5  6:27 
   12   4/20    902 Aaron Hallstrom       11  Fargo Davies              20:10.1  6:30 
   13   3/11    762 Michael Kompelien     11  Willmar                   20:10.1  6:30 
   14   1/19    983 Christopher Fuglestad 12  Moorhead                  20:10.2  6:30 
   15   2/19    990 Matthew Hanson        11  Moorhead                  20:10.7  6:30 
   16   4/11    765 Mateo Marin-Mera      9   Willmar                   20:15.2  6:32 
   17   2/4     693 Zepherian Richardson  11  Perham                    20:18.6  6:33 
   18   5/20    907 Austin Linn           10  Fargo Davies              20:22.3  6:34 
   19   3/19    987 Jaxson Grube          9   Moorhead                  20:23.7  6:34 
   20   4/19    632 Blake Klimek          10  Moorhead                  20:28.6  6:36 
   21   6/20    916 Bobby Poynter         12  Fargo Davies              20:28.7  6:36 
   22   7/20    915 Mark Pettinger        12  Fargo Davies              20:30.7  6:37 
   23   8/20    913 Caden O'Connor        9   Fargo Davies              20:38.7  6:39 
   24   5/19    642 Logan Polomny         9   Moorhead                  20:44.2  6:41 
   25   9/20    904 Jaymeson Hensel       11  Fargo Davies              20:46.2  6:42 
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   26   5/11    783 Dakota Tjaden         12  Willmar                   20:48.8  6:42 
   27   6/19    634 Charles Laughlin      10  Moorhead                  20:56.7  6:45 
   28   6/12    863 Nick Palmer           10  Bemidji                   21:15.8  6:51 
   29   1/9     728 Collin Smith          11  TRF                       21:19.4  6:52 
   30   6/11    780 Avery Smith           11  Willmar                   21:22.5  6:53 
   31   3/4     699 Aaron Solberg         11  Perham                    21:22.6  6:53 
   32  10/20    905 Austen Johnson        11  Fargo Davies              21:23.8  6:54 
   33   7/12    844 Sam Hodgson           10  Bemidji                   21:31.0  6:56 
   34  11/20    914 Cody Paulik           12  Fargo Davies              21:33.0  6:57 
   35  12/20    900 Jake Graf             9   Fargo Davies              21:36.0  6:58 
   36  13/20    917 Jacob Rieth           9   Fargo Davies              21:36.7  6:58 
   37   7/19    655 Isaac Wicklund        9   Moorhead                  21:37.4  6:58 
   38   2/9     706 Danial Quick          8   TRF                       21:38.3  6:58 
   39  14/20    894 Nick Aukland          9   Fargo Davies              21:50.8  7:02 
   40   4/4     676 Cole Carignan         12  Perham                    21:54.5  7:04 
   41   7/11    754 Noah Getz             10  Willmar                   21:57.2  7:04 
   42   3/9     717 Bryar Lane            8   TRF                       22:07.4  7:08 
   43   8/19    970 Jamison Allen         12  Moorhead                  22:21.9  7:12 
   44   9/19    644 Kristofer Sando       11  Moorhead                  22:23.8  7:13 
   45   8/12    826 Austin Chatterton     12  Bemidji                   22:23.9  7:13 
   46  10/19    639 Jordan McCleery       9   Moorhead                  22:24.7  7:13 
   47   1/10    948 Sawyer Votava         9   Fergus Falls              22:25.8  7:14 
   48  15/20    921 Austin Smith          11  Fargo Davies              22:29.9  7:15 
   49  11/19    653 Ben Werner            11  Moorhead                  22:30.6  7:15 
   50   8/11    743 Alex Broadwell        11  Willmar                   22:32.5  7:16 
   51   9/11    753 Matt Flaig            12  Willmar                   22:35.8  7:17 
   52   9/12    870 Joseph Rowland        9   Bemidji                   22:40.5  7:18 
   53  16/20    901 Andrew Haarsager      11  Fargo Davies              22:49.6  7:21 
   54  10/12    830 Brody Cota            10  Bemidji                   22:51.1  7:22 
   55  17/20    899 Charley Graf          9   Fargo Davies              22:52.8  7:22 
   56  12/19    631 Ryan Kashmark         11  Moorhead                  22:53.7  7:23 
   57   4/9     718 Zachary Lee           11  TRF                       22:56.0  7:23 
   58  13/19    656 Lawrence Wirries      9   Moorhead                  23:10.8  7:28 
   59  14/19    651 Michael Thibert       10  Moorhead                  23:12.7  7:29 
   60  15/19    649 Dawson Strom          9   Moorhead                  23:13.1  7:29 
   61   1/6     961 Carter Justensen      10  Hawley                    23:15.8  7:30 
   62  16/19    648 Shane Steiner         9   Moorhead                  23:17.5  7:30 
   63   2/10    935 Josh Longtin          12  Fergus Falls              23:22.5  7:32 
   64   5/9     733 Tayton Zutz           11  TRF                       23:23.4  7:32 
   65   3/10    942 Will Prody            10  Fergus Falls              23:26.7  7:33 
   66  11/12    824 Dylan Burnham         11  Bemidji                   23:27.2  7:33 
   67   4/10    938 Josiah Nord           12  Fergus Falls              23:27.7  7:34 
   68   6/9     715 Logan Lane            12  TRF                       23:39.0  7:37 
   69  12/12    874 Alex Swanson          11  Bemidji                   24:05.1  7:46 
   70   5/10    929 Andrew Christenson    11  Fergus Falls              24:06.9  7:46 
   71   7/9     709 Nick Blais            9   TRF                       24:07.7  7:46 
   72  17/19    993 Noah Hendrickson      11  Moorhead                  24:28.1  7:53 
   73  18/19    984 Samuel Gebhart        9   Moorhead                  24:32.9  7:55 
   74   2/6     957 David Flaten          6   Hawley                    25:15.8  8:08 
   75   3/6     967 Gabe Specht           10  Hawley                    25:22.1  8:10 
   76   8/9     729 Jared Smith           10  TRF                       25:34.0  8:14 
   77   6/10    933 Matthew Holzworth     9   Fergus Falls              25:35.8  8:15 
   78   7/10    945 Jordan Schneeberger   12  Fergus Falls              25:40.5  8:16 
   79   9/9     713 Aaron Halsa           10  TRF                       25:43.2  8:17 
   80  18/20    893 Shane Anderson        10  Fargo Davies              25:54.0  8:21 
   81  19/19    641 Tanner Paulson        9   Moorhead                  26:30.0  8:32 
   82   4/6     964 Austin Osland         10  Hawley                    27:08.5  8:45 
   83   1/1     665 Colton Mickelson      12  Pelican Rapids            27:27.4  8:51 
   84   8/10    930 Isaac Daniels         11  Fergus Falls              27:39.9  8:55 
   85   9/10    944 Jayden Schmidt        10  Fergus Falls              27:40.0  8:55 
   86   5/6     968 Carter Tickel         9   Hawley                    28:20.6  9:08 
   87  10/10    936 Jacob Marvel          10  Fergus Falls              28:58.3  9:20 
   88  19/20    918 Carson Schadler       9   Fargo Davies              29:22.9  9:28 
   89  10/11    755 Blake Gibson          9   Willmar                   29:32.4  9:31 
   90  11/11    767 Shawn Millies-U'ren   9   Willmar                   30:50.3  9:56 
   91  20/20    906 Matthew Komorowski    9   Fargo Davies              31:22.5 10:06 
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   92   6/6     953 Solomon Carlson       11  Hawley                    34:00.7 10:57 
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